NAPPS 439 ANNUAL CONFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL SEMINAR

Thursday, April 24, 2025

7:00 am-1:00
3:00 pm-5:00
2:.00 pm-5:00
Friday, April 25, 2025
8:00 am-5:00
8:00 am-5:00
9:00 am
12:00 noon
1:30 pm-5:00
5:00 pm
6:30 pm-9:00
9:00 pm-1:00

Saturday, April 26, 2025

8:00
8:00
9:00

11:30
1:00

2:45

6:30
7:00

am-2:00
am-6:00
am-11:30

am -1:00
pm-2:30

pm -=5:00

pm-—7:00
pm —10:00

pm
pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

am

pm
pm

am

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

Orlando, Florida April 24-26, 2025

Schedule of Events

Alan H. Crowe Memorial Golf Tournament
Bag Stuffing (no other time will be allotted)
Exhibitor Setup

General Registration
Exhibitor Hall Open

Annual Meeting
-Exhibitor Introductions

Lunch Break

Continuation of Annual Meeting
-Nomination of Officers & Directors

Meeting adjourned (time is tentative)
Reception & Cocktail Party (carving stations, heavy hors d’oeuvres, drink tickets)

Poker Tournament

General Registration
Exhibitor Hall Open

Educational Seminar
Speaker/Topic TBA

Hosted Lunch

Educational Seminar
Speaker/Topic TBA

Continuation of Annual Meeting
-Election of Officers & Directors

Hosted Cocktails

Awards Banquet

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



