NAPPS 43rd ANNUAL CONFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL SEMINAR

Orlando, Florida April 24-26, 2025

Schedule of Events

Thursday, April 24, 2025

7:00	am – 1:00	pm	Alan H. Crowe Memorial Golf Tournament			
3:00	pm – 5:00	pm	Bag Stuffing (no other time will be allotted)			
2:00	pm – 5:00	pm	Exhibitor Setup			
<u>Friday, April 25, 2025</u>						
8:00	am – 5:00	pm	General Registration			
8:00	am – 5:00	pm	Exhibitor Hall Open			
9:00	am		Annual Meeting -Exhibitor Introductions			

12:00	noon		Lunch Break
1:30	pm – 5:00	pm	Continuation of Annual Meeting -Nomination of Officers & Directors
5:00	pm		Meeting adjourned (time is tentative)
6:30	pm – 9:00	pm	Reception & Cocktail Party (carving stations, heavy hors d'oeuvres, drink tickets)
9:00	pm – 1:00	am	Poker Tournament

Saturday, April 26, 2025

8:00	am – 2:00	pm	General Registration
8:00	am – 6:00	pm	Exhibitor Hall Open
9:00	am – 11:30	am	Educational Seminar Speaker/Topic TBA
11:30	am – 1:00	pm	Hosted Lunch
1:00	pm – 2:30	pm	Educational Seminar Speaker/Topic TBA
2:45	pm – 5:00	pm	Continuation of Annual Meeting -Election of Officers & Directors
6:30	pm – 7:00	pm	Hosted Cocktails
7:00	pm – 10:00	pm	Awards Banquet

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE